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Place: Kolkata

Datei 18th day of
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AMOUNTAMOUNT

.1,15,61,5.17.00
7,30,960.00

39,s99,L4
3,959.91

1,22,98,507.00

6,50,000,00

45,2A4.44

18,081,60

1,16,48,507.00

1,96,215.00

5,98,104.00

26,50,000.00

1.,70,000,00

54,00,000.00

35,639.19

27,722.40 t:

85,89,610.00

!,1A,454.41

1,52,62,826.0O L,5z,62,8'2b,UU

Furniture

As Per Last A/C

Less : DePreciation

Computer & Printer
As Per Last A/C

Less : DePreciation

Closine Stock -(WlP)

Cash & Bank Balance

Flat A1c

Lsans

pt'r l.lrt a/c

Add: Net lnecmf

Cash & Other Drawings
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